
13

26

40

22

1

7

El Sub Sta

12

7

1

9

NO
RTH

 W
AY

SC
HOOL C

LO
SE

Shelter

39

1

STONEBRIDGE ROAD

14

3

2

19

18

33

24

29

MER
E D

YK
E R

OAD

9

12The
Furrows

St Michael's

C of E Prim
ary

98a
F
1:1,250

Our Ref : V15/0000017 20/02/2015

© Crown copyright and database rights 2015 Ordnance Survey 100019525

Erection of 25 new residential 
dwellings to be known as : 
22 to 46 Milbank Way, 
Steventon, 
ABINGDON
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